Project
Catalog Number
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
CGF34
rev: 02102025
MOTOR
 - Motor: 153x 12 mm
 - 3-Speed Reversible
 - CFM High: 4246; Low: 2064
 - RPM: 166 (at highest speed)
-  4” Down rod included; 52” lead wire
-  Pull chain standard
ILLUMINATION
-  LED Adaptable: See CFG-LK1WL spec sheet
BLADES
 - 5-Blade, 52” sweep
 - 12o Blade pitch
 - ABS Waterproof blades
 - Multiple finishes available
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - UL Listed for Wet Locations
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG#           Motor/Blade
CGF34-BRP Brushed Pewter/Brushed Pewter
CGF34-MBK Matte Black/Matte Black
CGF34-ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze / Oil Rubbed Bronze
CGF34-WHT White / White
*LED Adaptable: See CFG-LK1WL spec sheet
OPTIONS
CGF-RC10  Full Range Dimming Remote Control with Receiver - 3-Speed AC Fan
CGF-WC4  3-Speed Wall Control, 2-Wire
CGF-WC8  4-Speed Wall Control, 3-Wire, Dimmable
CGF-WC13  4-Speed Wall Control, 3-Wire
CGF-WC16  3-Speed Wall Control, 3-Wire, On/Off Control
CGF34
Wet Location
Ceiling Fan
111/2”
11”
125/8”